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Link do produktu: https://www.oswietleniowy.pl/ramka-podtynkowa-112780-p-1725.html

Ramka podtynkowa 112780

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Wymiary: B/H: 13,5/13,5 cm

Otwoér montazowy: L/B: 7,5/7,5 cm

Materiat: stal oksydowana

Ramka podtynkowa do Fok LED, Frame Basic i Frame Curve LED.

36,90 zt
Dostepny

7 dni

112780

112780
4024163086196
SLV
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